
GOA UNIVERSITY 

SEA MARKS INPUT FORM FOR THE CHOICE BASED CREDIT COURSE (OA-24) EXAM 

Examination: SEA Sem-II 2020-2022 Batch                                             Held in : June 2021     

Paper Code: MBCS002                                                                           Nomenclature: Interview Facing Skills and Mock Interview 

Credits Allotted : 02          Maximum SEA Marks : 50 

Department : Goa Business School, Management Discipline, Goa University 

Sr. No. Roll No. Name Total 50 marks 

1 2001 Andrade Adrian Andre  21 

2 2002 Anita Ogania 18 

3 2003 Araujo Jesuana Fatima 21 

4 2004 Azavedo Keith Leander  21 

5 2005 Bandodkar Pushpalata Sudhakar 15 

6 2006 Bhomker Suveeta Ashok 17 

7 2007 Cardoso Diandra Shania  17 

8 2008 Chari Akanksha Vyankatesh 17 

9 2009 Chimata Sai Anusha Dattunarayan 18 

10 2010 Chodankar Bhalchandra Sandeep 22 

11 2011 Dessai Sairaj Ulhas 15 

12 2012 Dias Edward John Baptist 18 

13 2014 Farooqui Mohammed Arshad 18 

14 2015 Gama Liberata  18 

15 2016 Gawas Rama Vishwanath  15 

16 2017 Gomes Godfrey Tyron  21 

17 2018 Govenkar Amey Vishnudas 18 

18 2019 Govenkar Sajal Sajan 18 

19 2020 Jadhav Kiran Rupsing 15 

20 2021 Jamadar Amirkusro Gulamrasul 23 

21 2022 Kamat Suyog 22 

22 2023 Kartik Singh Parihar 18 

23 2024 Keith Mark Pinto 15 

24 2025 Kewat Pintokumar Vijay Bahadur 22 



25 2026 Khan Saif Ali 20 

26 2027 Kushwaha Priya Kumari 15 

27 2028 Mahaldar Saideep Vassant  09 

28 2029 Mazumdar Muskan 18 

29 2030 Mendonsa Glen Bosco Longuinhos 18 

30 2031 Mohammed Mustufa Katwalia 22 

31 2032 Morajkar Aniket Suresh 21 

32 2033 Morajkar Bhagyalaximi Ganpat 18 

33 2034 Naik Akshay Uday 18 

34 2035 Naik Sarvada Ulhas 16 

35 2036 Naik Vibha Vivekanand 14 

36 2037 Navelkar Omkar Deepak 22 

37 2038 Neeraj Sureshkumar 18 

38 2039 Panvelkar Himani Pandurang 15 

39 2040 Patil Prajol Hanumant  18 

40 2041 Pendurkar Somesh Santosh 14 

41 2042 Pereira Ritinha Ruberta 11 

42 2043 Ramnathker Akshay Ramnath 22 

43 2044 Redkar Sneha Vishwas 17 

44 2045 Sawal Samiksha Raghunath 22 

45 2046 Sawant Keshav Sanjiv 14 

46 2047 Shaik Rameez Rehman 22 

47 2048 Shaikh Daniya Nizamuddin 18 

48 2049 Sharma Deepak Suresh 18 

49 2050 Shirodkar Yachikesh Vishwanath 17 

50 2051 Sinaidesai Kapil Purushottam 18 

51 2052 Sudarsan Hridya 18 

52 2053 Vaibhav Tiwari 14 

53 2054 Vaidya Pooja Gururaj 18 

54 2055 Vas Ezekiel  15 

55 2056 Venji Vinit Chandrakant  21 



56 2057 Vernekar Grishma Milind  14 

57 2058 Vishwakarma Niharika Deepak  18 

58 2059 Salkar Varshali Ramnath 21.5 

59 2060 Navelkar Vishal Suresh 21 

60 2061 Naik Rohit Ramesh 18 

61 2063 Rafiullah Hemat 18 

62 2064 Waisuddin 20 

63 2065 Fayeza Askary 22 

64 2066 Sitara Janbaz 20 

65 2068 Naqibullah Safi 14 

 

Certified that all the Sub Components have been taken into account while finalising the above  marks. 

Name of the Examiner: Ms. Meenakshi Sharma        

Signature :      Programme Director’s Signature :  

N.B. : Department may kindly confirm that the above details are correct with reference to paper title, paper code, and 

number of credits. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GOA UNIVERSITY 

ISA MARKS INPUT FORM FOR THE CHOICE BASED CREDIT COURSE (OA-24) EXAM 

Examination:  ISA Sem-II 2020-2022 Batch                                              Held in : June 2021     

Paper Code:   MBCS002                                                                         Nomenclature: Interview Facing Skills and Mock Interview  

Credits Allotted : 02         Maximum ISA Marks :25 

Department : Goa Business School, Management Discipline, Goa University 

Sr. No. Roll No. Name 
ISA-I 

15 Marks 

ISA-II 

10 Marks 

Total 

25 Marks 

1 2001 Andrade Adrian Andre  12 09 21 

2 2002 Anita Ogania 10 10 20 

3 2003 Araujo Jesuana Fatima 13 08 21 

4 2004 Azavedo Keith Leander  13 08 21 

5 2005 Bandodkar Pushpalata Sudhakar 11 07 18 

6 2006 Bhomker Suveeta Ashok 11 07 18 

7 2007 Cardoso Diandra Shania  13.5 08 21.5 

8 2008 Chari Akanksha Vyankatesh 07 06 13 

9 2009 Chimata Sai Anusha Dattunarayan 11 07 18 

10 2010 Chodankar Bhalchandra Sandeep 08 06 14 

11 2011 Dessai Sairaj Ulhas 12 08 20 

12 2012 Dias Edward John Baptist 10 07 17 

13 2014 Farooqui Mohammed Arshad 9.5 06 15.5 

14 2015 Gama Liberata  11 07 18 

15 2016 Gawas Rama Vishwanath  09 07 16 

16 2017 Gomes Godfrey Tyron  13 08 21 

17 2018 Govenkar Amey Vishnudas 10 07 17 

18 2019 Govenkar Sajal Sajan 11 07 18 

19 2020 Jadhav Kiran Rupsing 19 06 25 

20 2021 Jamadar Amirkusro Gulamrasul 12.5 06 18.5 

21 2022 Kamat Suyog 10 07 17 

22 2023 Kartik Singh Parihar 11 07 18 

23 2024 Keith Mark Pinto 07 06 13 



24 2025 Kewat Pintokumar Vijay Bahadur 08 06 14 

25 2026 Khan Saif Ali 10.5 08 18.5 

26 2027 Kushwaha Priya Kumari 10 06 16 

27 2028 Mahaldar Saideep Vassant  06 05 11 

28 2029 Mazumdar Muskan 10 07 17 

29 2030 Mendonsa Glen Bosco Longuinhos 12 08 20 

30 2031 Mohammed Mustufa Katwalia 08 06 14 

31 2032 Morajkar Aniket Suresh 11 07 18 

32 2033 Morajkar Bhagyalaximi Ganpat 9.5 06 15.5 

33 2034 Naik Akshay Uday 10 07 17 

34 2035 Naik Sarvada Ulhas 10 07 17 

35 2036 Naik Vibha Vivekanand 10.5 06 16.5 

36 2037 Navelkar Omkar Deepak 10.5 07 17.5 

37 2038 Neeraj Sureshkumar 10 07 17 

38 2039 Panvelkar Himani Pandurang 08 05 13 

39 2040 Patil Prajol Hanumant  10 07 17 

40 2041 Pendurkar Somesh Santosh 07 06 13 

41 2042 Pereira Ritinha Ruberta 07 07 14 

42 2043 Ramnathker Akshay Ramnath 12.5 08 20.5 

43 2044 Redkar Sneha Vishwas 11 07 18 

44 2045 Sawal Samiksha Raghunath 11.5 07 18.5 

45 2046 Sawant Keshav Sanjiv 11 07 18 

46 2047 Shaik Rameez Rehman 08 06 14 

47 2048 Shaikh Daniya Nizamuddin 10 07 17 

48 2049 Sharma Deepak Suresh 9.5 06 15.5 

49 2050 Shirodkar Yachikesh Vishwanath 10 06 16 

50 2051 Sinaidesai Kapil Purushottam 10 07 17 

51 2052 Sudarsan Hridya 10 07 17 

52 2053 Vaibhav Tiwari 10 07 17 

53 2054 Vaidya Pooja Gururaj 10 07 17 

54 2055 Vas Ezekiel  08 07 15 



55 2056 Venji Vinit Chandrakant  10 08 18 

56 2057 Vernekar Grishma Milind  10 07 17 

57 2058 Vishwakarma Niharika Deepak  10 08 18 

58 2059 Salkar Varshali Ramnath 11 08 19 

59 2060 Navelkar Vishal Suresh 12.5 8.5 21 

60 2061 Naik Rohit Ramesh 10 5.5 15.5 

61 2063 Rafiullah Hemat 10 07 17 

62 2064 Waisuddin 10 07 17 

63 2065 Fayeza Askary 11 09 20 

64 2066 Sitara Janbaz 10 07 17 

65 2068 Naqibullah Safi 12 07 19 

 

Certified that all the Sub Components have been taken into account while finalising the above  marks. 

Name of the Examiner:  Ms. Meenakshi Sharma     

Signature :      Programme Director’s Signature :  

N.B. : Department may kindly confirm that the above details are correct with reference to paper title, paper code, and 

number of credits. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GOA UNIVERSITY 

SEA MARKS INPUT FORM FOR THE CHOICE BASED CREDIT COURSE (OA-24) EXAM 

Examination: SEA Sem-II 2020-2022 Batch                                             Held in : June 2021     

Paper Code: MBCS002                                                                           Nomenclature: Interview Facing Skills and Mock Interview 

Credits Allotted : 02          Maximum SEA Marks : 50 

Department : Goa Business School, Management Discipline, Goa University 

Sr. No. Roll No. Name Total 50 marks 

1 19P0450021 Erdalker Ajay Ramnath 21 

2 19P0450003 Devika Regi Kalathil 19 

3 19P0450009 Kuthukatt Blessy Johny 17 

4 19P0450004 Akshay Sanjay Gawali 17 

5 19P0450008 Khandeparker Varad Mangaldas 13.5 

6 19P0450017 Pereira Symozzle Francia 17 

7 19P0450015 Naveenkumar Ramalakhan Pal 17 

 

 

Certified that all the Sub Components have been taken into account while finalising the above  marks. 

Name of the Examiner: Ms. Meenakshi Sharma        

Signature :      Programme Director’s Signature :  

N.B. : Department may kindly confirm that the above details are correct with reference to paper title, paper code, and 

number of credits. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GOA UNIVERSITY 

ISA MARKS INPUT FORM FOR THE CHOICE BASED CREDIT COURSE (OA-24) EXAM 

Examination:  ISA Sem-II 2020-2022 Batch                                              Held in : June 2021     

Paper Code:   MBCS002                                                                         Nomenclature: Interview Facing Skills and Mock Interview  

Credits Allotted : 02         Maximum ISA Marks :25 

Department : Goa Business School, Management Discipline, Goa University 

Sr. No. Roll No. Name 
ISA-I 

15 Marks 

ISA-II 

10 Marks 

Total 

25 Marks 

1 20P0100014 Fernandes Mary Johanna 11 09 20 

 

Certified that all the Sub Components have been taken into account while finalising the above  marks. 

Name of the Examiner:  Ms. Meenakshi Sharma     

Signature :      Programme Director’s Signature :  

N.B. : Department may kindly confirm that the above details are correct with reference to paper title, paper code, and 

number of credits. 

GOA UNIVERSITY 

SEA MARKS INPUT FORM FOR THE CHOICE BASED CREDIT COURSE (OA-24) EXAM 

Examination: SEA Sem-II 2020-2022 Batch                                             Held in : June 2021     

Paper Code: MBCS002                                                                           Nomenclature: Interview Facing Skills and Mock Interview 

Credits Allotted : 02          Maximum SEA Marks : 50 

Department : Goa Business School, Management Discipline, Goa University 

Sr. No. Roll No. Name Total 50 marks 

1 20P0100014 Fernandes Mary Johanna 19 

 

Certified that all the Sub Components have been taken into account while finalising the above  marks. 

Name of the Examiner:  Ms. Meenakshi Sharma     

Signature :      Programme Director’s Signature :  

N.B. : Department may kindly confirm that the above details are correct with reference to paper title, paper code, and 

number of credits. 



GOA UNIVERSITY 

ISA MARKS INPUT FORM FOR THE CHOICE BASED CREDIT COURSE (OA-24) EXAM 

Examination:  ISA Sem-II 2020-2022 Batch                                              Held in : June 2021     

Paper Code:   MBCS002                                                                         Nomenclature: Interview Facing Skills and Mock Interview  

Credits Allotted : 02         Maximum ISA Marks :25 

Department : Goa Business School, Management Discipline, Goa University 

Sr. No. Roll No. Name 
ISA-I 

15 Marks 

ISA-II 

10 Marks 

Total 

25 Marks 

1 19P0450021 Erdalker Ajay Ramnath 12 08 20 

2 19P0450003 Devika Regi Kalathil 12 07 19 

3 19P0450009 Kuthukatt Blessy Johny 12 08 20 

4 19P0450004 Akshay Sanjay Gawali 12 08 20 

5 19P0450008 Khandeparker Varad Mangaldas 09 07 16 

6 19P0450017 Pereira Symozzle Francia 11 07 18 

7 19P0450015 Naveenkumar Ramalakhan Pal 09 07 16 

 

 

Certified that all the Sub Components have been taken into account while finalising the above  marks. 

Name of the Examiner:  Ms. Meenakshi Sharma     

Signature :      Programme Director’s Signature :  

N.B. : Department may kindly confirm that the above details are correct with reference to paper title, paper code, and 

number of credits. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


